FY-17 Environment Quality Incentives Progam
Forestry Practice List

FY 2017 Forestry Eligible
Brush Management

Forest Stand Improvement
Herbaceous Weed Control
Fencing

Mulching
Structures for Wildlife

Tree/Shrub Establishment
Tree/ShrubSite Preparation

Practice Code
314
666
315
382
484
649

612
490




